
MAGNOLIA SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2016 Golf Schedule 

 
Aug 16  Tuesday Taylor-Emerson  Here  3:30 
 
Aug 18  Thursday Hope    Here  3:30 
 
Aug 22  Monday Smackover   Away  3:30 
 
Aug 25  Thursday Camden   Away  3:30 
 
Aug 30  Tuesday Ark. High   Here  3:30 
 
Sept 1  Thursday Taylor-Emerson  Here  3:30 
 
Sept 6  Tuesday Smackover   Here  3:30 
 
Sept 8  Thursday Camden   Here  3:30 
 
Sept 13  Tuesday Hope    Away  3:30 
 
Sept 15  Thursday DeQueen   Here  3:30 
 
Sept 19-21  Mon-Wed Conference Tournament Hope  TBA 
 
Sept 26-28  Mon-Wed State Girls Tournament Hot Springs TBA 
 
Oct 3-5  Mon-Wed State Boys Tournament Valley View TBA 


